ENTERTAINING MADE EASIER

Orders may be placed by calling or visiting your local store during its regular hours of operation or contact our Customer Care Department between Monday to Friday
8:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. Saturday & Sunday 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. (excluding holidays) at 1-877-763-7374 or online @ fresh2go.metro.ca. Please allow a minimum of 48 hours
notice on all orders. Lead times may be longer for large orders and during busy seasons..

Customer Name

Telephone (primary)

Telephone (secondary)

Date Order Placed

Date Order Required
Pick-Up Time
Order Taken by

CAKES FOR ALL OCCASIONS

C8  Build A Cake
C9  Special Occasion Cake
C10 Front Street Bakery
Cake Slices (Selected Varieties)
SC1  Front Street Bakery
Red Velvet Cake
SC2  Front Street Bakery
Double Chocolate Mousse Cake
SC3  Front Street Bakery
Banana Cake
with Cream Cheese Icing
SC4  Front Street Bakery
Jamocha Almond Cake
SC5  Front Street Bakery
Salted Caramel Cake
Made with Lindt
SC6  Front Street Bakery
Swiss Milk Chocolate Cake
Made with Lindt

BREAD

BR1 Front Street Bakery
Cheese Bread, Made with
1/2 Ib Cheddar Cheese

BR2  Front Street Bakery
Authentic Calabrese Bread

BR3  Front Street Bakery
San Francisco Style
Sourdough Bread

BR4  Front Street Bakery
Calabrese Baguette

BR5  Front Street Bakery
Rustic Country Bread

BR6  Front Street Bakery
Pumpernickel Bread, 675 ¢

MEAT

VAM1 Easy Carve Roasts
Prime Rib
Stuffed Turkey Breast Roast
Pork Rib Roast

FLORAL

FS1  Premium Dozen Roses
FS2  Intermediate Roses

FS3  Premium Orchid
FS4  Mixed Bouquet

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Page

14
14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

Page

13

13

13

13

13

13

Page

19
19
19

Page

23
23

23
23

Serves

15-20
15-20

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

Price

Market
Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Price

Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Price

Market
Market
Market

Price

$22.00
2/$18 or
$9.99 ea.
$24.99
$15.00

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

PARTY PACKAGES Page  Serves  Price Quantity

PP1  Lunch on the Go 26 10 $89.99
- Wrap tray — 32 pieces, Large
- Fruit & cheese platter, Small
- Family size garden salad, 680 g
- Irresistibles salad dressing (indicate variety below), 475 mL
- Gourmet cookie tray, 20 pieces

PP2  Celebration 26 16 $189.60
- Deluxe sandwich tray — 64 pieces, Large
- Snack delight tray, Large
- Fresh cut vegetable platter, 1.7 kg
- Choose 1 of 2 Salads
Greek Style Pasta
Gourmet Coleslaw
- Fresh cut fruit carousel, 1.4 kg
- 1/4 slab custom cake
(attach separate cake order form with all details)

TOTAL Taxes Extra

Prices are subject to change without notice. All prices indicated do not include applicable taxes. Please allow a minimum of 48 hours notice on all orders. Additional notice may be required for sushi catering orders.

Please contact your local store, or visit www.metro.ca/services, to confirm notice requirements and for complete details. * Available at participating stores only. REV-OCT, 2022

WHITE: CUSTOMER COPY CANARY: DELI COPY PINK: BAKERY/PRODUCE/SEAFOOD/HMR & DELI/GROCERY COPY




