ENTERTAINING MADE EASIER

Orders may be placed by calling or visiting your local store during its regular hours of operation or contact our Customer Care Department between Monday to Friday 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. Saturday & Sunday 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. (excluding holidays) at 1-877-763-7374 or online @ fresh2go.metro.ca. Please allow a minimum of 48 hours notice on all orders. Lead times may be longer for large orders and during busy seasons.

Custo Teleph Teleph 	mer Name			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • •								
Teleph Teleph CAKE								Date Order Placed									
Teleph	· //	Telephone (primary)															
CAKE	Telephone (secondary)																
						Order Taken by											
C8	ES FOR ALL OCCASIONS	Page	Serves	Price	Quantity	PAR	TY PACKAGES	Page	Serves	Price	Quantity						
	Build A Cake	14	15-20	Market		PP1	Lunch on the Go	26	10	\$89.99							
	Special Occasion Cake	14	15-20	Market			- Wrap tray — 32 pieces, Large										
	Front Street Bakery Cake Slices (Selected Varieties)	14	1	Market			Fruit & cheese platter, SmallFamily size garden salad, 680 g										
	Front Street Bakery	14	ļ	Market			- Irresistibles salad dressing (indic		tv belo	w). 475 m	L						
	Red Velvet Cake	15	10-12	Market			- Gourmet cookie tray, 20 pieces		,	,,							
	Front Street Bakery									****							
	Double Chocolate Mousse Cake	15	10-12	Market		PP2	Celebration	26	16	\$189.60							
	Front Street Bakery Banana Cake						 Deluxe sandwich tray – 64 piece Snack delight tray, Large 	es, Large									
	with Cream Cheese Icing	15	10-12	Market			- Fresh cut vegetable platter, 1.7	kg									
	Front Street Bakery	15	10 12	mantet			- Choose 1 of 2 Salads	3									
	Jamocha Almond Cake	15	10-12	Market			Greek Style Pasta										
	Front Street Bakery						Gourmet Coleslaw										
	Salted Caramel Cake Made with Lindt	15	10 12	Markat			Fresh cut fruit carousel, 1.4 kg1/4 slab custom cake										
	Front Street Bakery	15	10-12	Market			(attach separate cake order form	with all	details)								
	Swiss Milk Chocolate Cake																
	Made with Lindt	15	10-12	Market													
BREA	۸D	Page		Price	Quantity												
BR1	Front Street Bakery	. 5			,												
	Cheese Bread, Made with																
	1/2 lb Cheddar Cheese	13		Market													
	Front Street Bakery																
	Authentic Calabrese Bread	13		Market													
	Front Street Bakery San Francisco Style																
	Sourdough Bread	13		Market													
	Front Street Bakery																
	Calabrese Baguette	13		Market													
	Front Street Bakery	12		N 4 - oloo t													
	Rustic Country Bread Front Street Bakery	13		Market													
	Pumpernickel Bread, 675 g	13		Market													
MEA		Dago		Drico	Quantity												
		Page		Price	Quantity												
	Easy Carve Roasts Prime Rib	19		Market													
	Stuffed Turkey Breast Roast	19		Market													
	Pork Rib Roast	19		Market													
FLOR	141	D		Deles	0												
		Page		Price	Quantity												
	Premium Dozen Roses Intermediate Roses	23 23		\$22.00 2/\$18 or													
132	intermediate Noses	23		\$9.99 ea.													
FS3	Premium Orchid	23		\$24.99													
FS4	Mixed Bouquet	23		\$15.00													

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Prices are subject to change without notice. All prices indicated do not include applicable taxes. Please allow a minimum of 48 hours notice on all orders. Additional notice may be required for sushi catering orders. WHITE: CUSTOMER COPY CANARY: DELI COPY PINK: BAKERY/PRODUCE/SEAFOOD/HMR & DELI/GROCERY COPY Please contact your local store, or visit www.metro.ca/services, to confirm notice requirements and for complete details. * Available at participating stores only. REV-OCT, 2022

TOTAL Taxes Extra